

HITEON PARENT TEACHERS CLUB

Thank you for your donation of \$ Hiteon Elementary PTC works in conjunction with teachers and staff to supplement the education mandated by the Beaverton School Board. We provide funding and support for programs such as Science Fair, Art Literacy, Reading Incentive and Passport, as well as community building activities like Bingo Night, Hiteon Family Dance and Field Day. Hiteon PTC also contributes to new technology, Colonial Fair, Field Trips, School Assemblies and much more.
Hiteon PTC is a 501(c)(3) non-profit, tax exempt organization, and our tax ID number is 93-6098731. No goods or services were received in exchange for this donation
We appreciate your support of our students who are the leaders of tomorrow.
Sincerely,
Megan Mumford PTC Treasurer, 2018-2019
HITEON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 13800 SW BROCKMAN, BEAVERTON, OR 97008 MARILEE SHAFER & ALICIA SCHENBECK, PTC CO- PRESIDENTS
HITEON PARENT TEACHERS CLUB
Thank you for your donation of \$ Hiteon Elementary PTC works in conjunction with teachers and staff to supplement the education mandated by the Beaverton School Board. We provide funding and support for programs such as Science Fair, Art Literacy, Reading Incentive and Passport, as well as community building activities like Bingo Night, Hiteon Family Dance and Field Day. Hiteon PTC also contributes to new technology, Colonial Fair, Field Trips, School Assemblies and much more.
Hiteon PTC is a 501(c)(3) non-profit, tax exempt organization, and our tax ID number is 93-6098731. No goods or services were received in exchange for this donation
We appreciate your support of our students who are the leaders of tomorrow.
Sincerely,
Megan Mumford PTC Treasurer, 2018-2019

HITEON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL | 13800 SW BROCKMAN, BEAVERTON, OR 97008 | MARILEE SHAFER & ALICIA SCHENBECK, PTC CO-PRESIDENTS